Boys Sectional @ Columbus North May 22, 2014

S5ITE: Columbus North DATE: 52214

100 m dash

Cox, Josh

Shepherd, Adam

200 m dash

Dowell, Zach
Johnson, Hezekiah

400 m dash

Chadwell, Hunter

Cummings, Breocn

800 m run

Maclennan, Camden
Hawvener, Austin

1800 m run

Conners, Blaine
MecGaha, Chandler

3200 m run

Sargent, J T
Tucker, Luke

110 High Hurdles

Gaddy, Alex
Barnett, Sam

00:11.32
00:11.58

00:24.59
002493

02:08.15

02:10.41

04:42.18
04:58.11

11:02.88
10:49.95

00:17.13
00:18.01

5th Place

Mo Place

Nz Place
Nz Place

4th Place
Nz Place

Ath Place
Nz Place

Mo Place
Mo Place

Mo Place
Mo Place

Nz Place
Nz Place

4.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

5.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

1.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts



300 m INT hurdles

Gaddy, Alex 00:45.33 Mz Place 0.00 Pts
Twardowski, Dominic 00:45.35 Mz Place 0.00 Pts
4100 03:00.80
Cox, Josh 00:45.20 8th Place 0.75 Pts
Chadbourne, Michael 00:45.20 8th Place 0.75 Pts
Shepherd, Adam 00:45.20 8th Place 0.75 Pts
Dowell, Zach 00:45.20 Ath Place 0.75 Pts
4 400 03:35.00
Cummings, Brecn 00:54.30 Ath Place 0.75 Pts
Munn, Damon 00:55.80 Ath Place 0.75 Pts
Woris, Lane 00:53.70 Ath Place 0.75 Pts
Chadwell, Hunter 00:51.20 Ath Place 0.75 Pts
4 800 08:22.82
Munn, Damon 02:03.90 rd Place 1.50 Pts
Tudker, Luke 02:04.15 rd Place 1.50 Pts
Hawvener, Austin 020717 rd Place 1.50 Pts
Maclennan, Camden 02:07.80 2rd Place 1.50 Pits
Shot put
Abney, Reid 51" 0.00" 3rd Place 8.00 Pts
Hendrides, Tyler 48" 11.00" Tth Place 2.00 Pts
Discus
Abney, Reid 135 5.00" Mz Place 0.00 Pts
Bemy, Xak 118" 2.00" Mz Place 0.00 Pts
High Jump
Chadwell, Hunter & 0.00" 1st Place 10.00 Pts
Hendrigks, Tyler No Effort Mz Place 0.00 Pts
Leng Jump
Cox, Josh 20" 10.75" 2nd Place 2.00 Pts
‘oris, Lane 18" 1.50" Mz Place 0.00 Pts
Pale Vault
Ltterbadk, Drew 11" @.00" Gth Place Tie 0.00 Pts

Lykins, Skyler 11" 8.00" Eth Place 4.00 Pts



